B>

Finishlijsten (incl Formule): SW
Starttijd: 14-1-2024 12:00:00,0

Zeilnr
1942
5047
7705

137
4449
1000

10
8441

352
1360

26
85
100
7067
7854

Race1
SW factor

Naam

Karim Kat, Pion

Arjan van Ommen, Dehler Optima 106
Sjoerd Ooms, Dehler 39

Annemiek van Wijnbergh van Vugt, Brabant II
Krijn Soeteman, Kolibri

Gerard van Arum, Marieholm 26

Colin Huizing, J22

Harro Bouwmeester, Flying Dutchman cruiser
Frank van Koten, Brise de Mer 34

Thijs van Someren, Hallberg Rassy 352
Maximo Alwes, J22

Janwillem Marchal, Koopmans Polka

Jan Leerling, Albin Accent

Arjen Veltheer, Comfortina 35

Peet van Wijk, staron

Katja Hof, Sun Fast 36

Joop van Rijn, Sun Fast 36

ZW Zeilwedstrijden programma, 5.06.00.00
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Wintercompetitie 2023-2024

Bootnaam Uitslag Punten

Mafalda

Darwin

Saffier

Facet

Simply Red
Marietje
Juffrouw Jannie
Bries

Feniks
Kamekura
Jabbadabbadoo
El Norte
N'ipper

Melody
vivredeux
Bulletproof
Quinto

1

0 N O O~ WwN

11
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
11,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0

Finish

Tijd
15:05:58,0
15:08:01,0
14:53:01,0
15:43:34,0
15:21:25,0
15:56:00,0
15:33:30,0
15:38:46,0
15:48:00,0
15:58:03,0
15:47:30,0

Gezeilde

Tijd
3:05:58,0
3:08:01,0
2:53:01,0
3:43:34,0
3:21:25,0
3:56:00,0
3:33:30,0
3:38:46,0
3:48:00,0
3:58:03,0
3:47:30,0

Gecorr.
Tijd.
3:14:43,8
3:26:36,7
3:30:59,8
3:32:55,2
3:33:08,4
3:33:34,5
3:37:51,4
3:46:28,0
3:48:00,0
3:50:00,0
3:52:08,6

Formule

=GT * 100/ 95,5
=GT *100/91,0
=GT * 100/ 82,0
=GT *100/105,0
=GT * 100/ 94,5
=GT *100/110,5
=GT * 100/ 98,0
=GT * 100/ 96,6
=GT *100/100,0
=GT *100/103,5
=GT * 100/ 98,0

Voor info over ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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